
www.visitjacksontn.com      
731-425-8333



JACKSON

NASHVILLE

MEMPHIS

MEMPHIS      
NASHVILLE  
CHATTANOOGA
ST.LOUIS
BRANSON

BIRMINGHAM
LOUISVILLE
ATLANTA
NEW ORLEANS 
CHICAGO

89
120
255
267
353

234
302
370
444
489

GROUP FRIENDLY
 RESTAURANTS 

Paige Keith 
Group Sales & Services Manager

pkeith@jacksontn.com
731-267-6987

GROUP FRIENDLY
ATTRACTIONS

HISTORY & CIVIL WAR
 

Pinson Mounds Archaeological Park 
Denmark Presbyterian Church
Parker's Crossroads Battlefield
Bemis Mill Village Museum

Green Frog Farm

Casey Jones Village & Old Country Store
TN Legends of Music Museum  
Rusty's TV & Movie Car Museum

Jackson Escape Rooms 
Tennessee Safari Park

 

Brooks Shaw's Old Country Store
Rock'n Dough Pizzeria + Brewery

Dumplins Bistro & Bakery
Baker Brothers BBQ

ComeUnity Cafe
Brooksie's Barn
Catfish Cabin

LOCAL SPIRITS 

    Along the Music Highway there's so much
to see and do, but none compare to what
you'll find in Jackson, TN!  From Civil War
history to Carl Perkins famous Rock-a-billy
and beyond. There is more to see and do
here, than meets the eye. 
 
    With a spirited and quaint downtown
featuring local experiences from outdoor
concerts, to quirky attractions, year round
festivals and events, and beautiful outdoor
settings around every corner, we're not just
one attraction, we're the whole package!  
     
    Offering over 2,700 hotel rooms, a large
variety of local dining experiences, and 40+
locally owned shopping boutiques, we invite
you to stop in, stay awhile, and discover all
the great things taking place here, in
Jackson, TN! 

Samuel T. Bryant Distillery
Century Farm Winery

Hub City Brewing
Crown Winery

 

DRIVING DISTANCE IN MILES

WELCOME TO JACKSON, TN ! 


