

























HISTORY & CIVIL WAR

Pinson Mounds Archaeological Park
Denmark Presbyterian Church
Parker's Crossroads Battlefield
Bemis Mill Village Museum
Green Frog Farm

GROUP FRIENDLY ATTRACTIONS

Casey Jones Village & Old Country Store
TN Legends of Music Museum
Rusty's TV & Movie Car Museum
Jackson Escape Rooms
Tennessee Safari Park

LOCAL SPIRITS

Samuel T. Bryant Distillery Century Farm Winery Hub City Brewing Crown Winery

GROUP FRIENDLY RESTAURANTS

Brooks Shaw's Old Country Store
Rock'n Dough Pizzeria + Brewery
Dumplins Bistro & Bakery
Baker Brothers BBQ
ComeUnity Cafe
Brooksie's Barn
Catfish Cabin

WELCOME TO JACKSON, TN!

Along the Music Highway there's so much to see and do, but none compare to what you'll find in Jackson, TN! From Civil War history to Carl Perkins famous Rock-a-billy and beyond. There is more to see and do here, than meets the eye.

With a spirited and quaint downtown featuring local experiences from outdoor concerts, to quirky attractions, year round festivals and events, and beautiful outdoor settings around every corner, we're not just one attraction, we're the whole package!

Offering over 2,700 hotel rooms, a large variety of local dining experiences, and 40+ locally owned shopping boutiques, we invite you to stop in, stay awhile, and discover all the great things taking place here, in Jackson, TN!



DRIVING DISTANCE IN MILES

MEMPHIS	89	BIRMINGHAM	234
NASHVILLE	120	LOUISVILLE	302
CHATTANOOGA	255	ATLANTA	370
ST.LOUIS	267	NEW ORLEANS	444
BRANSON	353	CHICAGO	489







Paige Keith
Group Sales & Services Manager
pkeith@jacksontn.com
731-267-6987